FILE NUMBER

Y21824
9:00 a.m.

PH-3171

13-710786
9:00 a.m.

PH-3283

13-710229
9:00 a.m.

PH-3284

13-719649
9:00 a.m.

PH-3287

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

PENALTY ENFORCEMENT HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: BRADLEY W. HOUSER
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

ROBERT GUFFEY
V.
AMERICARE DEVELOPMENTAL
NONINSURED
AND
NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
V.
AMERICARE DEVELOPMENTAL

DEMETRA BROWN
V.
DR. MICHAEL BATTLE
NONINSURED
AND
NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
V.
DR. MICHAEL BATTLE

JOHN RAWLS

SUPER 8

NONINSURED
AND

NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
V.

SUPER 8

HERNANDO VITOLA
V.
BARNETT MANAGEMENT
NONINSURED
AND
NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
V.
BARNETT MANAGEMENT

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2013

DOBBS BUILDING

COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR

430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603
PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
DFT: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

ATTORNEY GENERAL’S OFFICE
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

DFT: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

ATTORNEY GENERAL’S OFFICE
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

DFT: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

ATTORNEY GENERAL’S OFFICE
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

DFT: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

ATTORNEY GENERAL’S OFFICE
RALEIGH, NC



THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

PENALTY ENFORCEMENT HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: BRADLEY W. HOUSER
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILENUMBER
13-718805 SONYA ADKINS
9:00 a.m. V.
BRUNSWICK FOREST VETERINARY
HOSPITAL
NONINSURED
AND
PH-3288 NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
V.
BRUNSWICK FOREST VETERINARY
HOSPITAL
13-718801 BOBBIE SPARKS
9:00 a.m. V.
HEFNER FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
NONINSURED
AND
PH-3289 NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
V.
HEFNER FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
13-718802 TARA PETRYSZYN
9:00 a.m. V.
IATSE
NONINSURED
AND
PH-3290 NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
V.
IATSE
13-713843 CHERYL LYNCH
9:00 a.m. V.
TRI-STAR MEDICAL TRANSPORT
NONINSURED
AND
PH-3282 NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
\Y;

TRI-STAR MEDICAL TRANSPORT

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2013
DOBBS BUILDING

COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR
430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

DFT: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

ATTORNEY GENERAL’S OFFICE
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

DFT: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

ATTORNEY GENERAL’S OFFICE
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

DFT: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

DFT: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

ATTORNEY GENERAL’S OFFICE
RALEIGH, NC



THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

PENALTY ENFORCEMENT HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: BRADLEY W. HOUSER
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

PH-3301
9:00 a.m.

PH-3302
9:00 a.m.

PH-3304
9:00 a.m.

PH-3305
9:00 a.m.

PH-3293
9:00 a.m.

PH-3297
9:00 a.m.

PH-3299
9:00 a.m.

NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
\%

CHEROKEE HISTORICAL ASSOCIATION

NON-INSURED

NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
V.

CVS TRANSPORT OF NC, INC.

NON-INSURED

NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

V.
NOBLE HOME CARE SERVICES, LLC
NON-INSURED

NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
V.

SARA REZA, INC.

NON-INSURED

NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

V.
GOLDEN RUN RESTAURANT, INC.
NONINSURED

NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
V.
RAINTREE HEALTHCARE OF TABOR
CITY, LLC
NONINSURED

NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
V.
TIMOTHY POPE T/A TIMOTHY POPE
TRUCKING
NONINSURED

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2013
DOBBS BUILDING

COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR
430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

ATTORNEY GENERAL’S OFFICE
RALEIGH, NC
NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

ATTORNEY GENERAL’S OFFICE
RALEIGH, NC
NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

ATTORNEY GENERAL’S OFFICE
RALEIGH, NC
NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

ATTORNEY GENERAL’S OFFICE
RALEIGH, NC
NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

PLF: ATTORNEY GENERAL’S OFFICE
RALEIGH, NC
DFT: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

PLF: ATTORNEY GENERAL’S OFFICE
RALEIGH, NC
DFT: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

PLF: ATTORNEY GENERAL’S OFFICE
RALEIGH, NC
DFT: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD



