THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

PENALTY ENFORCEMENT HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: BRADLEY W. HOUSER COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER		MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2013 DOBBS BUILDING COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603	
FILE NUMBE	CR		
Y21824 9:00 a.m.	ROBERT GUFFEY v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	AMERICARE DEVELOPMENTAL NONINSURED	DFT:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
PH-3171	AND NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION		ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE
РП-31/1	V.		RALEIGH, NC
	AMERICARE DEVELOPMENTAL		
13-710786 9:00 a.m.	DEMETRA BROWN	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	v. DR. MICHAEL BATTLE	DFT:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	DR. MICHAEL BATTLE NONINSURED AND	DF1:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
PH-3283	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION		ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE
	v. DR. MICHAEL BATTLE		RALEIGH, NC
13-710229	JOHN RAWLS	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
9:00 a.m.	V.	DET	NO COUNCEL OF DECODE
	SUPER 8 NONINSURED AND	DFT:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
PH-3284	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION		ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE
	v.		RALEIGH, NC
	SUPER 8		
13-719649 9:00 a.m.	HERNANDO VITOLA	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	v. BARNETT MANAGEMENT	DFT:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	NONINSURED AND	Dr 1.	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
РН-3287	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION		ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE
	v. BARNETT MANAGEMENT		RALEIGH, NC

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

PENALTY ENFORCEMENT HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: BRADLEY W. HOUSER COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER		MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2013 DOBBS BUILDING COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603				
FILE NUMBER						
13-718805 9:00 a.m.	SONYA ADKINS v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD			
	BRUNSWICK FOREST VETERINARY HOSPITAL NONINSURED AND	DFT:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD			
PH-3288	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION v. BRUNSWICK FOREST VETERINARY HOSPITAL		ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE RALEIGH, NC			
13-718801 9:00 a.m.	BOBBIE SPARKS	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD			
9.00 a.m	v. HEFNER FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS NONINSURED AND	DFT:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD			
РН-3289	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION v. HEFNER FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS		ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE RALEIGH, NC			
13-718802 9:00 a.m.	TARA PETRYSZYN v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD			
	IATSE NONINSURED AND	DFT:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD			
РН-3290	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION v. IATSE					
13-713843 9:00 a.m.	CHERYL LYNCH v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD			
	TRI-STAR MEDICAL TRANSPORT NONINSURED AND	DFT:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD			
РН-3282	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION v. TRI-STAR MEDICAL TRANSPORT		ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE RALEIGH, NC			

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

PENALTY ENFORCEMENT HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: BRADLEY W. HOUSER COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER FILE NUMBER		MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2013 DOBBS BUILDING COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603	
PH-3301 9:00 a.m.	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION v. CHEROKEE HISTORICAL ASSOCIATION NON-INSURED	I	ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE RALEIGH, NC NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
PH-3302 9:00 a.m.	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION v. CVS TRANSPORT OF NC, INC. NON-INSURED		ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE RALEIGH, NC NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
PH-3304 9:00 a.m.	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION v. NOBLE HOME CARE SERVICES, LLC NON-INSURED		ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE RALEIGH, NC NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
PH-3305 9:00 a.m.	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION v. SARA REZA, INC. NON-INSURED		ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE RALEIGH, NC NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
PH-3293 9:00 a.m.	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION v. GOLDEN RUN RESTAURANT, INC. NONINSURED	PLF: DFT:	ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE RALEIGH, NC NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
PH-3297 9:00 a.m.	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION v. RAINTREE HEALTHCARE OF TABOR CITY, LLC NONINSURED	PLF: DFT:	ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE RALEIGH, NC NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
PH-3299 9:00 a.m.	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION v. TIMOTHY POPE T/A TIMOTHY POPE TRUCKING NONINSURED	PLF: DFT:	ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE RALEIGH, NC NO COUNSEL OF RECORD